### **Marshall University** Marshall Digital Scholar

All Performances Performance Collection

Winter 3-11-2015

## Marshall University Music Department Presents Natalie Boeyink, Bass, Jomie Jazz Guest Artist Series

Natalie Boeyink

Follow this and additional works at: http://mds.marshall.edu/music perf



Part of the Fine Arts Commons, and the Music Performance Commons

#### Recommended Citation

Boeyink, Natalie, "Marshall University Music Department Presents Natalie Boeyink, Bass, Jomie Jazz Guest Artist Series" (2015). All Performances. Book 622.

http://mds.marshall.edu/music perf/622

This Recital is brought to you for free and open access by the Performance Collection at Marshall Digital Scholar. It has been accepted for inclusion in All Performances by an authorized administrator of Marshall Digital Scholar. For more information, please contact zhangj@marshall.edu, martj@marshall.edu.



#### School of Music and Theatre

#### Program

Presents

To be announced during the performance.

# Natalie Boeyink Bass Jomie Jazz Guest Artist Series

Assisted by: Zach Arbogast – Piano Steve Hall - Drums

Jomie Jazz Center Forum Wednesday, March 11th, 2015

7:30 p.m.

**†††** 

The Marshall University School of Music and Theatre is grateful for the support of many families and individuals who help make our program strong and vibrant.

If you would like to support the Music Program through a donation and assist with student scholarships, academic travel for students and ensembles, or general support of the department please contact:

Melanie Griffis, Director of Development

College of Arts and Media 304 696-2834 griffism@marshall.edu

This program is presented by the College of Arts and Media through the School of Music and Theatre, with the support of student activity funds. For more information about this or other music events, please call (304) 696-3117, or view our website at www.marshall.edu/somt/